
Working Women Schedule 2019
Tee Times on the following courses 

from 5:15pm to 6:30pm:

Pinecrest

Tuesday, May 28
Tuesday, June 4
Tuesday, June 11
Tuesday, June 18
Wednesday, June 26
Wednesday, July 3 
Wednesday, July 10
Wednesday, July 17
Sandcreek:
Tuesday, June 25
Tuesday, July 2
Tuesday, July 9
Tuesday, July 16
Wednesday, July 24
Wednesday, July 31
Wednesday, August 7
Wednesday, August 14
Sage Lakes:

Tuesday, July 23
Tuesday, July 30
Tuesday, August 6
Tuesday, August 13
Wednesday, May 29
Wednesday, June 5
Wednesday, June 12
Wednesday, June 19

Year End Tournament    Saturday, Aug 17th 7am shotgun Start

Pinecrest.


